ANNEX 3:

Nearly two-thirds of the participants found the conference structure and delivery useful
in achieving the objectives of the National Evaluation Capacities conference. The majority
of the participants also found the delivery method of the conference (solution exchange
forums, plenary presentations and plenary discussions) very useful. A large number of
participants were very satisfied with the conference’s organization, design, and implemen-
tation. Additional information on the conference assessment is available at nec2013.org/
downloads/NEC-Survey-2013.pdf.

Q1 Did you find the engagement useful?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 96.92% 63
No 3.08% 2

Total 65
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Q2 Was the way the conference was
structured and delivered useful in
achieving the objectives of National
Evaluation Capacities?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 0

Not at all

Partially

Largely

Completely

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Not at all 3.08% 2
Partially 12.31% 8
Largely 58.46% 38
Completely 26.15% 17

Total 65
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Q3 The most valuable presentation
delivery method was/were (multiple
answers possible)

Answered: 65 Skipped: 0

Solution
Exchange
Forums

Plenary
presentations

Plenary
discussions

All of them

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Solution Exchange Forums 23.08% 15
Plenary presentations 33.85% 22
Plenary discussions 20% 13
All of them 55.38% 36

Total Respondents: 65
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Very
satisfied

Somew hat
satisfied

Neither
satisfied
nor...

Somew hat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

Q4 Do you think the conference could be
improved in terms of organization, design,

and implementation? Please rate your

overall satisfaction with the conference.

Answered: 65 Skipped: 0

0% 20% 40%

Answer Choices

Very satisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

Total

60%

Responses

70.77%
21.54%
1.54%
3.08%

3.08%

80% 100%

46

14

65




